Position

Assistant General Manager
Dir Of Planning & Marketing
Dir Of IT

Mgr. Planning

Developer
Systems/Network
Administrator

Help Desk/User Support
Lead Data Processing &

Analysis Spec
Mgr. Planning

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Department

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$187,519

$142,591

$116,762

$89,037

$86,629

$85,737

$70,868

$53,318

$25,602

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$56,792
$21,533
$41,155
$17,471
$36,003
$16,993
$37,244

$12,207

$5,111



