Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$187,519	\$56,792
Dir Of Planning & Marketing		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$142,591	\$21,533
Dir Of IT		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$116,762	\$41,155
Mgr. Planning		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$89,037	\$17,471
Developer		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$86,629	\$36,003
Systems/Network Administrator		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$85,737	\$16,993
Help Desk/User Support		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$70,868	\$37,244
Lead Data Processing & Analysis Spec		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$53,318	\$12,207
Mgr. Planning		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Planning	\$25,602	\$5,111